 PRODUCT RANGE
32
SUMMARY
ETHOXYLATED FATS, OILS AND BLENDS
SOLUBILIZERS FOR ESSENTIAL OILS AND PERFUMES
ETHOXYLATED FATTY ACIDS
EMULSIFIERS
ETHOXYLATED NATURAL FATTY ALCOHOLS

28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
5
V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane
4
ETHOXYLATED FATS, OILS AND BLENDS
SOLUBILIZERS FOR ESSENTIAL OILS AND PERFUMES
PRODUCTS INCI NAME HLB FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK
ERCAWAX CO 30 V/FD PEG-30 Castor Oil 11,8 Liquid Emollient, Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX CO 35 V/FD PEG-35 Castor Oil 11,8 Liquid Emollient, Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX CO 40 V/FD PEG-40 Castor Oil 12,7 Liquid Solubilizer, Emulsifier 14/20
ERCAWAX HCO 7 V/FD PEG-7 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 5,0 Paste Solubilizer, Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX HCO 16 V/FD PEG-16 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 13,0 Viscous / Liquid Solubilizer, Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX HCO 40 V/FD PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 13,0 Viscous / Liquid Solubilizer, Emulsifier 14/20/22
ERCAWAX HCO 40 V/FD SPECIAL PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 13,0 Viscous / Liquid Solubilizer, Emulsifier 20/22
ERCAWAX HCO 40 L V/FD PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 13,0 Viscous / Liquid Solubilizer, Emulsifier 14/20/22
ERCAWAX HCO 60 V/FD PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 15,0 Paste Solubilizer, Emulsifier 20/22
ERCAWAX HCO 60 L V/FD PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor Oil, Water 15,0 Liquid Solubilizer, Emulsifier 14/20
ERCASOL EEM V/FD
PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil, PEG-40 Castor
Oil, Polysorbate 20 Liquid Solubilizer 20
ERCASOL 13 LH FD Trideceth-9, PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil Liquid Solubilizer 14/20
7
V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane
MB= RSPO MB grade
6
ETHOXYLATED FATTY ACIDS
EMULSIFIERS
PRODUCTS INCI NAME HLB FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK
ERCAWAX SE 6 V/FD MB PEG-6 Stearate 9,8 Paste Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX SE 9 V/FD MB PEG-9 Stearate 11,6 Paste Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX SE 20 V/FD MB PEG-20 Stearate 15,5 Wax Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX SE 40 V/FD MB PEG-40 Stearate 17,2 Flakes Emulsifier 39
ERCAWAX SE 100 V/FD MB PEG-100 Stearate 18,9 Flakes Emulsifier 39
ERCAWAX OE 5 V/FD PEG-5 Oleate 8,0 Liquid Emulsifier 20
ERCAWAX OE 6 V/FD PEG-6 Oleate 9,7 Liquid Emulsifier 20
ERCAMULS SIP V PEG-30 Dipolyhydroxystearate 5,5 Wax Emulsifier 20/22
9

ERCAMULS W V Cetearyl Alcohol, Sodium Lauryl Sulfate Flakes Blend of giving factors and emulsifiers 39
ERCAMULS XS V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-30, Sodium Lauryl Sulfate Flakes Blend of giving factors and emulsifiers 39
ERCAWAX CS 6 V/FD Ceteareth-6, Stearyl Alcohol Paste Blend of giving factors and emulsifiers 39
ERCAWAX BWS Glyceryl Stearate, Paraffin, Cetyl Palmitate Flakes Blend of giving factors 39
ERCAMULS HSA V/FD
Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-25, Cocamide MEA, Myristyl Alcohol,
Stearic Acid, Palmitic Acid Flakes Blend of giving factors and emulsifiers 39
1918
ETHOXYLATED LANOLIN
CO-EMULSIFIERS AND OILY SUBSTANCES
ETHOXYLATED GLYCERINES
EMOLLIENTS / HUMECTANTS
V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane
PRODUCTS INCI NAME HLB FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK
ERCALAN 75 FLAKES FD PEG-75 Lanolin 16,6 Flakes Emollient 39
ERCALAN 75/50 FD PEG-75 Lanolin 16,6 Liquid Emollient 14/20
PRODUCTS INCI NAME FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK
ERCAGLYC G 7 V/FD Glycereth-7 Liquid Humectant 20
ERCAGLYC G 26 V/FD Glycereth-26 Liquid Humectant 20

FD= free of dioxane
MB= RSPO MB grade
22
ETHOXYLATED SORBITAN ESTERS
O/W AND W/O EMULSIFIERS
PRODUCTS INCI NAME HLB FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK
ERCASORB IS V Sorbitan Isostearate  4,7 Viscous / Liquid Emulsifier 20
ERCASORB ML V MB Sorbitan Laurate 8,6 Liquid Emulsifier 14/20
ERCASORB MP V Sorbitan Palmitate 6,7 Flakes Emulsifier 39
ERCASORB MS V MB Sorbitan Stearate 4,7 Flakes Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier 39
ERCASORB MO V Sorbitan Oleate 4,3 Liquid Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier 14/20
ERCASORB TO V Sorbitan Trioleate 1,8 Liquid / Paste Emulsifier 20
ERCASORB TS V Sorbitan Tristearate 2,7 Flakes Emulsifier 39
ERCASORB SQ V Sorbitan Sesquioleate 3,7 Liquid Emulsifier 20
ERCASORB MLE V/FD MB Polysorbate 20 16,7 Liquid Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer 14/20
ERCASORB L 80 V/FD PEG-80 Sorbitan Laurate 19,1 Liquid Emulsifier, Solubilizer 20
ERCASORB MPE V/FD Polysorbate 40 15,6 Viscous / Liquid Emulsifier, Solubilizer 20
ERCASORB MSE V/FD MB Polysorbate 60 14,9 Viscous / Liquid Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer 20
ERCASORB MOE V/FD Polysorbate 80 15,0 Liquid Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer 14/20
ERCASORB TOE V/FD Polysorbate 85 11,0 Liquid Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer 20

ERCANOL CS 50/50 V Cetearyl Alcohol Flakes Viscosity Increasing Agent, Emulsion Stabilizer 39
ERCANOL CS 70/30 V Cetearyl Alcohol Flakes Viscosity Increasing Agent, Emulsion Stabilizer 39
ERCANOL LM 70/30 V Lauryl Alcohol, Myristyl Alcohol Liquid / Paste Viscosity Increasing Agent, Emulsion Stabilizer 20
ERCANOL M 14 V Myristyl Alcohol Flakes Viscosity Increasing Agent, Emulsion Stabilizer 39
ERCANOL O 95 V Oleyl Alcohol Liquid Emollient, Emulsion Stabilizer 14/20
ERCANOL S 18 V Stearyl Alcohol Flakes Viscosity Increasing Agent, Emulsion Stabilizer 39
29
V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane
28
ETHOXYLATED FATTY AMINES
CO-EMULSIFIERS FOR ALKALINE EMULSIONS AND GELS
PRODUCTS INCI NAME FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK
ERCAMIN O 2 V/FD PEG-2 Oleamine Viscous / Liquid Co-Emulsifiers 20
ERCAMIN O 20 V/FD PEG-20 Oleamine Paste Co-Emulsifiers 20
ERCAMIN O 25 V/FD PEG-25 Oleamine Paste Co-Emulsifiers 20
31
V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
30
SPECIALTIES FOR TOILETRIES
PRODUCTS INCI NAME FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK
ERCAMILD LS 30 Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate Liquid Mild Surfactant 25
ERCATENS PGO Decyl Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate Liquid Mild Surfactant 20
ERCAREL MG 120 PEG-120 Methyl Glucose Dioleate Flakes Viscosity Increasing Agent 39
ERCAREL MG 120 L PEG-120 Methyl Glucose Dioleate, Water Viscous Liquid Viscosity Increasing Agent 14/20
ERCAREL SHO V/FD
PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl Palmate, PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate,
Water Liquid/Paste Viscosity Increasing Agent 14/20